
4

1

2

3

5

8

7

9

10

11

136

12

For more information and to register, please contact Director of Enrolments Jamie Smith 

by email at enrolments@brisbanegrammar.com or call 07 3834 5200

Brisbane Grammar School    Gregory Terrace   Brisbane  QLD 4000    Telephone  +61 7 3834 5200    Website  brisbanegrammar.com

Brisbane Grammar School

 Boarding
 On Tour 2020

1 	� Goondiwindi 
Friday and Saturday 1 - 2 May, Goondiwindi Show

2 	� Bundaberg 
Friday and Saturday 8 - 9 May, AgroTrend 
Friday 8 May, Community Function, Burnett Riverside

3 	� Cairns 
Friday to Sunday 15 - 17 May, Cairns Expo 
Saturday 16 May, Community Event

4 	� Port Moresby 
Friday 22 May, Information Event, The Airways 
Saturday 23 May, Community Function, The Airways

5 	� Toowoomba 
Tuesday to Thursday 2 - 4 June, CRT Farmfest 
Wednesday 3 June, Community Function

6 	 Roma 
	� Tuesday and Wednesday 9 - 10 June, ICPA

7 	� Emerald 
Thursday to Saturday 18 - 20 June, AgGrow 
Friday 19 June, Community Function

8 	� Darwin 
Saturday and Sunday 20 - 21 June, Darwin Expo 
Saturday 20 June, Community Function

9 	� Katherine 
Friday and Saturday 17 - 18 July, Katherine Show

10	� Gunnedah 
Tuesday to Thursday 18 - 20 August, AgQuip 
Wednesday 19 August, Community Function (Narrabri)

11 	� Talwood 
Wednesday 26 August, Pink Ladies Day

12 	� Townsville 
Friday to Sunday 28 - 30 August, Townsville Expo 2020 
Friday 28 August, Community Function

13 	� Sunshine Coast 
Friday 9 October, Community Function

Join us at these 
2020 events

CRICOS Provider Number 00489C

Check out our virtual tour, visit brisbanegrammar.youtour.com.au


